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TECHNICAL DATA

Code

PERFORMANCE

Usage

Energy Efficiency Class

Motor

Power

Voltage

Waterlift

Airflow

Tank Capacity

Cable length

Sound Pressure Level

(EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; IEC 60335-2-69)
Sound Power Level

(EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; Reg. 665/2013, 666/2013)
Diameter of accessories

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Weight

YP1/6 ECOB
ASDO15507

DRY
B
1

900

220-240
2200
108
10/plastic

8

72

78

32
330x320x310
3,7

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: KTR102537
CLOTH FILTER

CODE: KTRI02538

FLAT LANCE AND SMALL
BRUSH

R

CODE: -
PAPER BAG 1PC

CODE: TBFX00994
FLEXIBLEHOSE 1.5 m
W/CURVED WAND AND
AIRFLOW REGULATOR
232 mm

&

CODE: TBFX00988

ALUMINIUM TUBE @32
mm SET OF 3 PCS

N\

CODE: SPPV02191

HIGH EFFICIENCY DOUBLE
USE BRUSH @32 mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: PVVR00295
PAPER BAG SET OF 10 PCS

IP Cleaning Srl Viale Treviso 63 - 30026 Summaga di Portogruaro (VE) - Italy
Tel. +39 0421 205511 - Fax +39 0421 204227 | info@ipcworldwide.com - www.ipcworldwide.com

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are supplied as indicative: rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.

Information about waterlift and airflow refers to single motors.



